

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.77 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.02.2025	<u>SN, J</u> Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner is present. At the request of learned Government Pleader for Social Welfare appearing on behalf of the respondents for the purpose of filing counter affidavit, list on 21.02.2025. The interim order granted by this Court on 03.01.2025 shall stand extended till 28.02.2025. SN,J Ktm	Transferred to I/o folder before corrections, if any.

